Resultater — Vinter OL 2 afd

2024-01-13

Let 3 km
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Malthe Dalgaard Kristensen
Noah Hjorth

Lauge Dalgaard Kristensen
Anton Andersen

Jonathan Andersen

Maya Bressendorf Petersen
Andrew Martin

Svend Erik Jensen

Daniel Kovacs

Amanda Hershgj-Hjorth
Andrea Hershgj-Hjorth

Mellemsvaer 5 km

1.

2.
2.
4

Joakim llsing Serensen
Michael Hjorth

Ronnie Hjorth

Jgrgen Finnemann
Inge Christiansen
Trine Hershgj

Kort svaer 4 km
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Robert Kovacs

Mette Stub

Bruno Stub

Sten Kirkegaard

Lars Caspersen

Mathias Bressendorf Petersen
Jagrgen Skaarup

Annette Bonde

Helle Tibian

Ernst Poulsen

Benny Lgnstrup Ammitzbgll
Birgitte Skytthe

Inge Jorgensen

Mette Harlyk Friis

Susan Stub

Niles Aabye

Karin Lomholt Finnemann
Andreas Lgnstrup Ammitzbagll
Asger Lanstrup Ammitzbgll
Henrik Petersen

Gitte Grauert

frederik Mgller

Jan Kristoffersen

Ronald Clausen

Per Christoffersen

Birte Langkilde

Lisbeth Jensen

(11711)
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Ingen klub
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Ingen klub
Ballerup OK
Farum OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK

(6/6)
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Farum OK
AMOK
Ballerup OK

(387/38)
Farum OK
PI

PI

Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
DSR

AMOK
Farum OK
Farum OK
OK Roskilde
Farum OK
PI

Ballerup OK
Farum OK
Farum OK
Farum OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
OK73
Ballerup OK
DSR
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK

Tid
19:19
19:41
29:24
30:07
30:07
32:28
33:40
1:02:05
Fejlklip
Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid
39:19
47:10
47:10
50:39

Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid
30:01
35:14
35:48
37:19
37:54
38:22
41:13
44:44
45:03
46:37
50:06
51:52
51:56
54:45
55:10
55:56
59:28
59:56
1:01:29
1:03:44
1:05:07
1:05:53
1:09:35
1:16:57
1:18:54
1:23:48
1:24:24

MeOS 2024-01-13 13:32:17, Let 3 km, (1/2)

Efter

+0:22

+10:05
+10:48
+10:48
+13:09
+14:21
+42:46

Efter

+7:51
+7:51
+11:20

Efter

+5:13

+5:47

+7:18

+7:53

+8:21

+11:12
+14:43
+15:02
+16:36
+20:05
+21:51
+21:55
+24:44
+25:09
+25:55
+29:27
+29:55
+31:28
+33:43
+35:06
+35:52
+39:34
+46:56
+48:53
+53:47
+54:23

Tidstab
1:01
1:32
2:40
3:56
4:09
2:25
11:56
8:54

Tidstab
0:00
0:34
0:35
4:59

Tidstab
1:04
1:45
0:00
0:49
0:28
2:13
2:00
1:12
5:51
0:00
2:32
2:07
5:24
2:39
3:04
5:10
3:19
7:25
5:18
4:02
9:31
8:01
7:46
6:04
5:35
6:57
5:34



28.
20.
30.
30.

Vivi Hansen

Liselotte Andersen

Jette Lanstrup Ammitzbgill
Sigurd Lenstrup Ammitzbagll
Ole Svendsen

Flemming Vejen

Annelise hansen

Else Gudme

Gregers jorgensen

Hanne Frost

Signe Andersen

Lang sveer 6,5 km
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Claus Cederberg
Philip Knak

Anders Vejgaard
Lars Lyngsg

Soren Vestergaard
Rune Cederberg
Michael Graa
Carsten Gemmer Hanghgj
Lars Hanghgj
Flemming Maeng
Christian Olsen
Michael Mgller
Diana Cederberg
John Hearlyk

Maria Krog Schulz
Lasse Lybek Jensen
Karin Hulgaard
Henning Lewenstein
Bela Sebok

Steen Olsen

OK Skeermen
Ballerup OK
Farum OK
Farum OK
OK Roskilde
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
OK73
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK

(20 / 20)
Ballerup OK
Pl

Ballerup OK
Allerad OK
PI

Ballerup OK
Sollerad OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
AMOK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Farum OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
OK73

OK73
Ballerup OK
Sollergd OK

1:25:36
1:32:49
1:48:01
1:48:01
Fejlklip
Udgaet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid
45:12
45:17
45:42
50:31
52:47
53:07
53:33
56:33
56:50
57:53
58:53
1:00:02
1:00:07
1:04:16
1:06:01
1:11:29
1:21:47
1:22:29
Fejlklip
Ej startet

MeOS 2024-01-13 13:32:17, Kort sveer 4 km, (2/2)

+55:35

+1:02:48
+1:18:00
+1:18:00

Efter

+0:05
+0:30
+5:19
+7:35
+7:55
+8:21
+11:21
+11:38
+12:41
+13:41
+14:50
+14:55
+19:04
+20:49
+26:17
+36:35
+37:17

11:19
7:44
9:52
9:38

Tidstab
0:28
1:22
0:31
0:00
0:00
1:22
0:53
1:07
0:00
1:34
7:54
1:13
1:21
10:35
1:18
2:21
10:26
21:01



